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1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 mm.

6. 0 am. Accent on Melody
7.35 Junior Request Session
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8.35 For the Children: Pancho Goes to
a Fiesta
8.55 Brass Band Parade (Bandmaster
Craven)
9.15 Uncle Tom and the Friendly RoadChildren’s Choir
10. 0 Melodies by Lehar
10.15 Sports Round-up: Biil Meredith
10.30 Out of the Box: Records fromOur Head Office Library11. O Friendly Road Service of Song12. 0 Listeners’ Request Session
12.52 p.m. District Weather Forecast2. 0 The Sunday Matinee: From OurOverseas Library2.30 Waltzes by Johann Strauss3. 0 Recent Releases
3.30 Swan Lake Ballet3.45 Recent M,G.M. Recordings4.0 U.S. Office of International Infor-mation Programme: Metropolitan OperaAuditions of the Air4.15 In the Local Spotlight4.30 Men of Note: Songwriters of Yes-terday and To-day5. 0 Diggers’ Session (Rod Talbot)5.45 Tammy Troot: BBC Presentation(final broadcast)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Boston Promenade Orchestra. withVocal Interludes
Uncle Tom and the Sankey Singers7. 0 ZB Citizens’ Forum7.30 Stand Easy: Cheerful Charlie |

, waa1ZB’s Radio Theatre: Music atEight, featuring the Orchestra conduc--ted by Reg. Morgan and assisting artists |

8.45 Sunday Evening Talk ee9. 0 Sammy Kaye’s Orchestra and theSwingtones15 ZB Book Review9.35 All-Time Hit Parade10.30 Radio Concert Stage12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
6. O am, Breakfast Session

_

Cricket Score: N.Z. v. South of England8. 0 A Religion for Monday Morning(Rev. Harry Squires)
8.16 Junior Request Session
9. 0 Uncle Tom’s Children’s Choir
9.20 World Of Sport
9.35 Light Variety
10. 0 Sunday Morning Concert
10.30 The Services’ Session
10:45 Marching with the Band
11. 0 Piano Personalities
11.15 Recent Releases
11.45 Hill Billy Session
12. O Listeners’ Request Session2.0 p.m. Radio Matinee
5. O Leslie Gaze Remembers ©

5.20 From Our Overseas Library
5.45 Music of Tchaikovski
EVENING PROGRAMME

6.0 Our Fathers Have Told Us (PercyCox, of Wellington)
6.40 Metropolitan Auditions of the Air
(final broadcast)
7. 0 . ZB Citizens’ Forum: Youth and
Maturity Discuss Is the Specialisationof Effort To-day Good for the People?
7.30 All Time Hit Parade bd

8. 0 Sunday Supplement
8.20 Versatile Virtuosi
8.465 Sunday. Evening Talk-9. 0 Among Your Souvenirs
9.15 ZB Book Review ; /9.45 ~ Northumbrian Barn Dance
10.15 The Old and the New © ry
10.30 Concert Hour "ah,
11.30 Popular Tunes of To-day’
12. 0 Close down p

37.B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. 0 a.m. Break O’ Day MusicCricket and Football Scores
| 6.30 Junior Request Session
| 8.30 Styled for Sunday
i 9. 0 Uncie Tom and his Children’s
Choir

| 9.18 Rotunda Roundabout: Addington
Workshops Band

| 9.48 Eye-witness. account of Football: and Cricket
10. 0 Sunday Morning Concert: New Re-
leases from our Overseas Library11. O Friendly Road Service of Song11.25 Selections from our Overseas
Library11.45 Sports Interview (The Toff)12. O Listeners’ Requests12.33 p.m. Eye-witness account of Foote
ball and Cricket
2. 0 Radio Matinee, featuring LatestRecorded Music :

3. 0 Makers of Great Music: Richard
Wagner (Brian Salkeld)
4. 0 Studio Presentation: Rex Harrison,baritone
5. 0 Tammy Troot: Children’s Feature

|
5.30 Bits and Pieces from a Collector’s
Corner (Brian Sailkeld)5.45 Music That Is New
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Feature Spotlight6.15 Music of the Theatre Organ6.30 Music for Sunday Evening7. 0 Radio Round Table: Al Sleeman
Discusses’ with John Roberts, J. G.Power and E. B. E. Taylor, Capital andLabour: Can They Work Together?7.30 The All-time Hit Parade
8. 0 The Amateur Gentleman, by Jeffrey
ol ,8.30 | Was There At The Time (first|broadcast)

8.45 Sunday Night Talk9. 0 Elaine Moody’s Piano Accordion
Ba
9.18 ZB Book Review
9.38 The Music of America: Metropoli-tan Opera Auditions of the Air
10. QO Concert for To-night
|

40.30 Sunday Nocturne
ae O Variety Hour2.0 Close down

ALB sigta nm

6. 0 a.m. London News
7.30 Hymns for the Early Riser8. 0 Brighten up the Tempo
9. 0 Your Overtures for this Morning:Midsummer Night’s Dream

Mendelssohn
Norma Beltini
Morning, Noon and Night in Vienna

Suppe8.30 The 4ZB Junior Choristers
9.45 We’ve Left These Behind Us
10. 0 Around the Bandstands
10.30 Recent Additions to the Library11. 0 Sports Digest11.30 Melody De Luxe12. 0 Your Favourite Choice, featuringat 1.0 pm. We Predict2.0 Radio Matinee: Variety Entertain-
ment, featuring Something for all, andthe Latest to Arrive from Overseas
6. 0 For the Children: Tammy Troot
(BBC Featuro)

¥ The 4ZB Senior Choristers
5. String Time
. EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Special Album
6.30 The Diggers’ Show (Bill Pollock)7. 0 Citizens’ Forum: . What are the
Essentials of a Happy Marriage?7.30 All-Time Hit Parade (last broad-cast e

8: 0 ) the Amateur Gentleman ~~.8.30 Metropolitan Opera Auditions ofthe Air
8.45 Sunday Night Talk9. 0. Frank Cherry, tenor (Studio Pre-
sentation)9.15 The ZB Book Review
9. Allen Roth Strings9.46 Sihgapore Spy
10.15 World Famous Personalities10.45 From our Overseas Library11.16 From the Hit Parades
11.45 Drifting and Dreaming .
12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 om.
8.0 am. Junior Request Session
9. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast9.2 Salt Lake City Tabernacle Choir
9.30 Bandstand
10. 0 From Chorister to Concert Artist:
Sir Hamilton Harty
10.165 At the Console
10.30 Variety
411. 0 Piano Contrasts
411.15 Music You'll Remember |11.30 Melodies of the Masters /

12. 0 Request Session12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
Eyewitness account of Cricket2.0 Radio Matinee
4.30 Composer’s Corner
5. 0 Tammy Troot (BBC Feature) ,5.30 Musical Comedy Theatre

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Light Orchestral Music
6.15 Brian O'Neill (lyric tenorMacushla MoMurroughMolly Bawn Trad.
The Fairy Tales of Ireland Coates
1 Hear You Calling Me Marshail|Smilin’ Through Penn
(Studio Presentation)6.30 Desert Island Discs 7oo Citizens’ Forum: Should Social

Security be Improved and Extended?
7.30 All Time Hit Parade8. 0 The Amateur Gentleman: NZBSProduction (final broadcast)

@

8.25 Two Hits and a Miss, Rhythm asYou Like It
The Sheik of Araby Smith
Body and Soul HeymanGirl of My Dreams Clapp
Easy to Love ; Porter
Whispering Schonberger
(A Studio Presentation)

8.45 Sunday Night Talk9. 0 Intermission
9.15'° ZB Book Review
9.36 Metropolitan Opera Auditicns of
the Air : ,

10. 0 Close down

Listeners to 1ZB at 6 o'clock this
evening will hear the ever popular
American Boston Promenade Orches.
tra. Some favourite arias from operawill be included in the session as inter
ludes.

% ut ats

; In his Sports interview at 11.45 this
{| morning 3ZB’s Sports Announce:"The Toff" wiil introduce to. Christ
church listeners G.' E. Falgar, Seere-
tary of the Canterbury Rugby Footbal!
League.

by * *
Bill Beavis will relate the story of
Percy Cox of Wellington in "Our
Fathers Have Told Us," from 2Z5 at
6 o’clock to-night. This story tells of
the 1855 earthquake in Christchurch
and Wellington. . Percy Cox. also
recorded interesting episodes in the
early life of Wellington, of meetingsut Government House, and of the high-
lights of the voyage out to the coleny.
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